
R

FRI 16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  78
Halley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chen 10.007 20047 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  80
Ember 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Luyunski 00.002 24050 0 0

R

FRI 16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  80
Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 10.0013 12034 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  78
Checker 44.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rubin 03.5811 16038 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  78
Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Miele 00.003 20042 0 0
Dove 68.64 0 2 0 15NQ 1 1Bauer-Williamson 02.405 20045 0 0
Winter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Trummer 10.006 20046 0 0
Bret 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koferl 00.004 20043 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  80
Scope 48.98 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Stuurman 03.371 24022 95 0

R

FRI 16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  74
Cali 62.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wood 02.5911 12010 100 0
Jitterbug 73.26 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Ranieri 02.2210 12008 0 0
Jelly Bean 88.24 14 4 1 58NQ 1 1Kapetanakis 01.8512 12036 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  73
Cooper 46.70 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Schaefer 03.669 16207 0 0
Gwendolyn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Parker 00.008 16012 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  72
Cider 58.60 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bauer-Williamso 03.041 20015 95 0
Riot 52.93 0 1 12 10Q 0 0Hill 03.364 20212 90 0
Rayce 60.31 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Gonchar 02.952 20016 0 0
Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Foster 10.003 20018 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 53.53 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Garfinkel 03.335 20213 0 0

R

FRI 16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70
Kitty Carlisle 64.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Henry 02.7075 12204 100 0
Marigold 83.44 13 0 0 39NQ 0 0Angle 02.1074 12203 61 0
Fiona 68.39 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Hunter 02.5676 12206 0 0

10/18/2015 Page 1 of 5 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Cooper 59.88 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Packard Kamedul 03.0451 16011 0 0
Dug 89.52 20 2 1 75NQ 2 0LaForge 02.0350 16208 0 0
Pinto Girl 65.39 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Fricke 02.7852 16210 0 0
Dixie 61.54 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Giammarino 02.9653 16211 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Demi 62.04 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Vega 03.0337 20156 0 0
Matilda 70.16 4 3 4 47NQ 2 0Miele 02.6839 20215 0 0
Ici Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hartman 00.0036 20152 0 0
Mojito 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Minnella 00.0038 20163 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  188 SCT:  70
Tangle 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bauman 00.0017 24218 0 0
Noelle 52.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Krulan 03.5716 24189 0 0
Seeker 55.55 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Basile 03.3818 24219 0 0
Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0015 24020 0 0

R

FRI 16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Pixie 45.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wallo 03.8292 08095 100 29
Henry 50.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Krantz 03.4791 08092 100 24
Bitzy 59.19 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Russell 02.9688 08088 100 15
Bubba 62.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schwink 02.7886 08085 100 12
Barley 68.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zetcher 02.5590 08091 100 6
Jesse 71.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melucci 02.4389 08089 100 3
Spice 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wallo 10.0083 08081 0 0
Merci 65.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hedderick 02.6884 08082 0 0
Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0085 08083 0 0
Jose 73.72 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Potter 02.3787 08086 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70
JJ 46.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.8063 12097 100 23
Winnie 50.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.4666 12102 100 19
Zoe 51.57 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Trummer 03.3970 12108 100 18
Bogie 54.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ranieri 03.2067 12103 100 15
Luigi 57.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.0472 12115 100 12
Sonic 59.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Begasse 02.9669 12105 100 10
Victoria 68.33 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Stoddard 02.5665 12100 0 0
Raven 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gross 10.0068 12104 0 0
Catcher 62.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 02.8273 12116 0 0
Posh 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rokosz 00.0062 12096 0 0
Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0064 12099 0 0
Chaser 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rokosz 00.0071 12114 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Clash 41.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 04.3943 16122 100 27
Corn 47.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Trummer 03.8542 16117 100 21
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Selah 50.71 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Smith 03.5947 16129 100 18
Bridget 53.49 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hedderick 03.4048 16130 100 15
Fern 62.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsicano 02.9346 16127 100 6
Eva 37.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 04.8044 16123 0 0
Lizzy 57.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McNeil 03.1749 16134 0 0
Keelie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jeffs 00.0045 16126 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Gem 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Banask 00.0020 20143 0 0
Fiona 38.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.8331 20165 100 27
Smartie Pantz 39.86 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Owen 04.7233 20168 100 26
Flyer 41.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Henry 04.5827 20160 100 24
Jamie 42.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.4028 20161 100 23
Gypsy Rose 44.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.2530 20164 100 21
Kindle 46.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 04.0221 20146 100 19
Cheater 49.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bronson 03.8119 20141 0 0
Dreamer 42.19 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sconza 04.4622 20149 0 0
Cowboy 56.55 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Rubin 03.3223 20150 0 0
Drew 44.72 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Halperin 04.2024 20153 0 0
Grey 47.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cramer 03.9625 20157 0 0
Perri 52.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Verga 03.6026 20158 0 0
Rumor 46.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Calabrese 04.0232 20167 0 0
Scoot 53.73 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Sherman 03.5034 20171 0 0
Beamer 38.73 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Bronson 04.8535 20172 0 0
Secret 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nally 00.0029 20162 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  188 SCT:  70
Ganesha 41.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.5014 24193 100 28
Shambhu 43.39 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.333 24177 100 26
Sebeka 44.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Smith 04.225 24179 100 25
Bree 47.78 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sumrall 03.939 24183 100 22
Duke 49.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.816 24180 100 20
Lacey 52.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.602 24175 100 17
Serenity 56.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brechter 03.327 24181 0 0
Rubyrose 42.29 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Goldberg 04.4510 24187 0 0
Jam 46.11 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hartheimer 04.0811 24190 0 0
Doc 45.32 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Foster 04.1512 24191 0 0
Baron 51.26 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Potter 03.6713 24192 0 0
Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.004 24178 0 0
Lily 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Campbell 00.008 24182 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Heist 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fischer 00.001 26195 0 0

R

FRI 16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  150 SCT:  85
Claire 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Parker 00.0015 08023 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  83
Suzette 60.58 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Stuurman 02.6114 12002 90 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  83
Tiki 62.07 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Pidgeon 02.6612 16026 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  85
Kodiak 72.22 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Saez 02.2810 20033 90 0
Tomas 72.86 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Hodor 02.269 20031 90 0
Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stedner 00.008 20030 0 0

R

FRI 16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  80
Nugget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gorres 10.006 20006 0 0
Eddie 82.47 2 4 0 24NQ 0 0Angle 02.167 20007 0 0

R

FRI 16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Bonita 68.51 0 5 0 25NQ 1 0Fricke 02.5598 08196 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  188 SCT:  71
Bonnie 64.85 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Groveman 02.9060 16004 0 0
Sammy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Minnella 00.0061 16197 0 0

R

FRI 16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  175 SCT:  80
Jenny 50.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.49101 04054 100 29
Delta 72.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carter 02.4299 04051 100 7
Honey 71.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lazarus 02.46100 04052 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Pee Wee 47.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.6596 08061 100 27
Kirby 67.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 02.6195 08060 100 7
Cooper 73.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Meredith 02.3894 08057 0 0
Owen 66.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kowal 02.6597 08062 0 0
GG 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.0093 08056 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  182 SCT:  74
Oliver 48.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.7777 12063 100 25
Randy 60.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Begasse 03.0278 12066 100 13
Jayda 74.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gross 02.4479 12067 0 0
Aberdeen 64.47 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Halprin 02.8281 12069 0 0
Triumph 78.53 4 3 0 27NQ 1 0Gross 02.3282 12070 0 0
Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.0080 12068 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  188 SCT:  71
Billy 40.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foster 04.6758 16076 100 30
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Colby 46.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pidgeon 04.0356 16074 100 24
Dallas 41.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bowen 04.5254 16071 0 0
Rook 73.27 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Pinard 02.5757 16075 0 0
Splash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nally 00.0055 16072 0 0
Nikki 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Banask 00.0059 16078 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  75
Ruse 42.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 04.4441 20080 100 32
Cody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Foster 00.0040 20079 0 0
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